Product Specification
WN8522D 10 1
Product Specification
WN8522D 10-CP
IEEE Dual Band 802.11n USB2.0 Module
v.02
Arcadyan P/N：
FICCP8522014J-P (Connect-DIP)

TXC
116000061100J X'TAL 20MHz +/-7ppm 18pF 3.2X2.5mm SMD LT/LF eCERA
116800144100J
REG PWM STEP-DOWN EUP3020JIR1 1A TDFN-12 LT/LF
EUTECH
116800324100J
REG AUR9707AGD PWM DC/DC CONV ADJ 1A WDFN-12L HF
AURA
116800168100E CONV RT8020PQW ADJ 1A BUCK WDFN-12L LT/LF RICHTEK
1195A0000023J ?!CONN RF SMD6 MM8130-2600RB8 MURATA
141852220021J ?!R0A PCB WN8522D 10-CP (D) (4L) LT/LF
20000000JN60A RES SMD 0ohm 5% 1/16W 0402 HF
20000000JT90E RES SMD 0ohm 5% 1/20W 0201 T0.25 HF
Product Specification
WN8522D 10 11
20010000FN60J RES SMD 100 ohm +-1% 1/16W 0402 T0.35 HF
20010020A056J RES SMD 10Kohm 1% 1/20W  0201 T0.23 HF WALSIN
20010020A021J RES SMD 10Kohm 1% 1/20W 0201HF CYNTEC
20010020A019J RES SMD 10Kohm 1% 1/20W 0201 HF YAGEO
20010030JT70J RES SMD 100K OHM 5% 1/20W 0201 T0.25 HF
20015020A008J RES SMD 15Kohm 1% 1/20W 0201 T0.23 HF YAGEO
20022100A007J RES SMD 221ohm  1% 1/20W 0201 T0.3 HF WALSIN
20026730FN60E RES SMD 267K ohm +-1% 1/16W 0402 T0.35 HF
20040210FN61E RES SMD 4.02Kohm 1% 1/16W 0402 T0.35 HF
20059020FN60E RES SMD 59Kohm 1% 1/16W 0402 LT/LF
20060420FN60J RES SMD 60.4Kohm 1% 1/16W 0402 LT/LF
2040900A0000J C SMD CER 9pF +-0.5pF 25V NPO 0201 T0.3mm HF MURATA
2041013JH100J C SMD CER 100pF 5% 50V NPO 0402 LT/LF
2041013JH100E C SMD CER 100pF 5% 50V NPO 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF
2041013JH104E C SMD CER 100pF 5% 50V NPO 0402 LT/LF MURATA
204101AA0001J C SMD CER 100pF 5% 25V NPO 0201 T0.3 HF MURATA
2041029KE100E C SMD CER 1000pF 10% 25V X7R 0201 T0.3mm LT/LF
204102AA0003J C SMD CER 1000pF 10% 25V X7R 0201 T0.3mm HF DARFON
204102AA0001J C SMD CER 1000pF 10% 25V X7R 0201 T0.3mm HF MURATA
2041039KA101E C SMD CER 10nF 10% 10V X5R 0201 T0.3mm LT/LF TAIYO
2041030A0012J C SMD CER 0.01uF 10% 10V X7R 0201 T0.3 HF MURATA
2041043A0021J
C SMD CER 0.1uF +-10% 16V X7R 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF DARFON
(LW)
2041043A0022J
C SMD CER 0.1uF +-10% 16V X5R 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF TAIYO
(LW)
2041043KC100E C SMD CER 0.1uF +-10% 16V X7R 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF
2041049KJ001E C SMD CER 0.1uF 10% 6.3V X5R 0201 T0.3mm LT/LF TAIYO
2041049KJ000E C SMD CER 0.1uF  10% 6.3V X5R  0201 LT/LF
204104AKJ000J
C SMD CER 0.1uF 10% 6.3V X5R 6.3V 0201 T0.3mm LT/LF
MURATA
2041053A0014J C SMD CER 1uF 10% 6.3V X5R 0402  T0.5mm HF
2041053KJ001J C SMD CER 1uF +-10% 6.3V X5R 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF TAIYO
2041053KJ010J C SMD CER 1uF 10% 6.3V X5R 0402 T0.5 HF
2041060A0022J C SMD CER 10uF 10% 16V X5R 0805 T1.25mm HF MURATA
2041060A0025J C SMD CER 10uF 10% 16V X5R 0805 T1.25mm HF DARFON
2043303JH100J C SMD CER 33pF 5% 50V NPO 0402 HF
2043303JH100E C SMD CER 33pF +-5% 50V NPO 0402 T0.5mm LT/LF MURATA
Product Specification
WN8522D 10 12
2044751KC100A C SMD CER 4.7uF 10% 16V X5R 1206 LT/LF TAIYO
2044751KC110A C SMD CER 4.7uF 10% 16V X7R 1206 HF
2044754MJ000E C SMD CER 4.7uF 10% 6.3V X5R 0603 T0.8 LT/LF MURATA
2044754A0013J C SMD CER 4.7uF 10% 6.3V X5R 0603 T0.8 HF TAIYO
246106-002 ACCLABEL 18.2X7.1mm(SING) LT
TICCP8522014J ??NON SMD ASM WN8522D 10-CP (S) Con-DIP MAIN
1182A0000103J ?!PIN HEADER 1X5P 1.27mm  LT/LF LCU
123700020600J R01 PARTITION COVER WN8522D-AK LT